

SKYLINE CONCRETE WATERWAY

Item	APWA	DESCRIPTION	Unit	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Neilson & Sons		RB Construction		England Construction		Kenny Seng		B.Hansen Construction		Beck Construction	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	00 72 00	General Conditions	Lump	1												
					\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,204.00	\$ 3,204.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00
2	01 55 26	Traffic Control	Lump	1												
					\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	01 71 13	Mobilization and Demobilization	Lump	1												
					\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,777.00	\$ 8,777.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
4	31 23 16	Roadway Excavation	CU YD	40												
					\$ 130.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 58.30	\$ 2,332.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 333.00	\$ 13,320.00
5	31 05 13	Granular Borrow	Ton	27												
					\$ 96.30	\$ 2,600.10	\$ 93.00	\$ 2,511.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 82.90	\$ 2,238.30	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 2,862.00
6	32 11 23	Untreated Base Course	Ton	15												
					\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 2,505.00
7	31 37 00	24" – 36" Boulders	Lump	1												
					\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 3,597.00	\$ 3,597.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00
8	31 37 00	4" – 8" RIP RAP	CU YD	4.5												
					\$ 266.67	\$ 1,200.02	\$ 338.00	\$ 1,521.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 1,341.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 274.00	\$ 1,233.00
9	03 30 04	Concrete	Yard	15												
					\$ 489.34	\$ 7,340.10	\$ 753.00	\$ 11,295.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 933.00	\$ 13,995.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 21,000.00
					\$ 31,240.22		\$ 34,000.00		\$ 33,285.00		\$ 37,951.30		\$ 70,475.00		\$ 90,120.00	
					.22 difference				1.00 difference							

LAKE FORK CONCRETE WATERWAY

Item	APWA	DESCRIPTION	Unit	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Neilson & Sons		RB Construction		England Construction		Kenny Seng		B.Hansen Construction		Beck Construction	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	00 72 00	General Conditions	Lump	1												
					\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00
2	01 55 26	Traffic Control	Lump	1												
					\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	01 71 13	Mobilization and Demobilization	Lump	1												
					\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
4	31 23 16	Roadway Excavation	CU YD	40												
					\$ 130.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 52.60	\$ 2,104.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 333.00	\$ 13,320.00
5	31 05 13	Granular Borrow	Ton	27												
					\$ 96.30	\$ 2,600.10	\$ 89.00	\$ 2,403.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 76.70	\$ 2,070.90	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 2,862.00
6	32 11 23	Untreated Base Course	Ton	15												
					\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 2,505.00
7	31 37 00	24" – 36" Boulders	Lump	1												
					\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 3,932.00	\$ 3,932.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00
8	31 37 00	4" – 8" RIP RAP	CU YD	4.5												
					\$ 266.67	\$ 1,200.02	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 274.00	\$ 1,233.00
9	03 30 04	Concrete	Yard	15												
					\$ 489.34	\$ 7,340.10	\$ 645.00	\$ 9,675.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 922.00	\$ 13,830.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 21,000.00
					\$ 29,240.22		\$ 28,000.00		\$ 32,335.00		\$ 37,024.90		\$ 69,675.00		\$ 90,120.00	
					.22 difference											
					\$ 60,480.43		\$ 62,000.00		\$ 65,620.00		\$ 74,976.20		\$ 140,150.00		\$ 180,240.00	